
CAMPIONATI REGIONALI ESORDIENTI A
Finali

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50m 100m 150m ARRIVO Record

200 m Stile Libero - Es. A Femmine 2002
Finale

MAN 2'06.51

Serie 1
1 4 SOLE Lucrezia 2002 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 31.76 1'06.49 1'42.15 2'16.67

34.73 35.66 34.52
2 5 GIOVINAZZO Francesca 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 33.28 1'09.76 1'46.69 2'21.78

36.48 36.93 35.09
3 3 CARIDI Lucia 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 33.81 1'11.45 1'47.51 2'24.04

37.64 36.06 36.53
4 6 GAMBINO Beatrice 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 33.86 1'10.45 1'47.56 2'24.35

36.59 37.11 36.79
5 2 PAPI Greta 2002 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 34.94 1'13.16 1'52.24 2'29.59

38.22 39.08 37.35
6 7 SCALETTI Giulia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 33.67 1'12.16 1'51.28 2'30.61

38.49 39.12 39.33
7 1 TUBERTINI Sara 2002 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 35.78 1'14.70 1'54.17 2'31.69

38.92 39.47 37.52
8 8 CORELLINO Lucrezia 2002 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 34.31 1'12.76 1'54.04 2'34.49

38.45 41.28 40.45
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Serie 2
1 4 LENCINAS Alessandra 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 32.75 1'09.68 1'48.43 2'26.58

36.93 38.75 38.15
2 3 COZZANI Ginevra 2002 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 35.54 1'15.03 1'55.21 2'32.83

39.49 40.18 37.62
3 5 FERRANTE Alice 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 33.93 1'14.22 1'54.81 2'33.23

40.29 40.59 38.42
4 6 BROGI Lucrezia 2002 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 36.29 1'15.49 1'54.50 2'33.92

39.20 39.01 39.42
5 8 MODAFFARI Francesca 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 36.84 1'15.88 1'56.55 2'35.20

39.04 40.67 38.65
6 2 TASSARA Marta 2002 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 35.89 1'15.57 1'56.36 2'35.40

39.68 40.79 39.04
7 7 BRUNO Francesca 2002 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 36.07 1'16.45 1'59.05 2'40.66

40.38 42.60 41.61
8 1 RAVASCHIO Irene 2002 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 37.87 1'19.33 2'00.96 2'41.71

41.46 41.63 40.75
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Riepilogo

MAN 2'06.51

1 SOLE Lucrezia 2002 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 31.76 1'06.49 1'42.15 2'16.67
34.73 35.66 34.52

2 GIOVINAZZO Francesca 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 33.28 1'09.76 1'46.69 2'21.78
36.48 36.93 35.09

3 CARIDI Lucia 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 33.81 1'11.45 1'47.51 2'24.04
37.64 36.06 36.53

4 GAMBINO Beatrice 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 33.86 1'10.45 1'47.56 2'24.35
36.59 37.11 36.79

5 LENCINAS Alessandra 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 32.75 1'09.68 1'48.43 2'26.58
36.93 38.75 38.15

6 PAPI Greta 2002 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 34.94 1'13.16 1'52.24 2'29.59
38.22 39.08 37.35

7 SCALETTI Giulia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 33.67 1'12.16 1'51.28 2'30.61
38.49 39.12 39.33

8 TUBERTINI Sara 2002 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 35.78 1'14.70 1'54.17 2'31.69
38.92 39.47 37.52

9 COZZANI Ginevra 2002 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 35.54 1'15.03 1'55.21 2'32.83
39.49 40.18 37.62

10 FERRANTE Alice 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 33.93 1'14.22 1'54.81 2'33.23
40.29 40.59 38.42

11 BROGI Lucrezia 2002 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 36.29 1'15.49 1'54.50 2'33.92
39.20 39.01 39.42

12 CORELLINO Lucrezia 2002 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 34.31 1'12.76 1'54.04 2'34.49
38.45 41.28 40.45

13 MODAFFARI Francesca 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 36.84 1'15.88 1'56.55 2'35.20
39.04 40.67 38.65

14 TASSARA Marta 2002 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 35.89 1'15.57 1'56.36 2'35.40
39.68 40.79 39.04

15 BRUNO Francesca 2002 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 36.07 1'16.45 1'59.05 2'40.66
40.38 42.60 41.61

16 RAVASCHIO Irene 2002 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 37.87 1'19.33 2'00.96 2'41.71
41.46 41.63 40.75
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